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STANDart ARCHITEKCI

M31

M33

e

M30 | M29

M28

M27 |M26

uticaA  GUSTAWA MORCINKA

BUDYNEK: B MIESZKANIE: 27 PIETRO: I

1 Hol

2 Pokoj dzienny z aneksem kuchennym
3 Sypialnia 1

4 Sypialnia 2

5 Lazienka

Powierzchnia uzytkowa

Balkon

Scianki dziatowe

- Sciany konstrukcyjne, zabudowy szachtéw

etapie Prz
odchylki budowlane

7.18 m?

21.41 m?

9.22 m?

13.28 m?

4.62 m?

55.71 m?

14.15 m?



